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SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Sprite, Soda, Coke zero, Tonic water

Still Water
Sparkling Water

FRESH FRUIT SHAKES
orange, watermelon, honeydew melon, papaya, banana,
pineapple, mango (seasonal)

STAY HEALTHY COLD FRESH JUICES
loloh - balinese supplement drink with orange, ginger, turmeric,
honey and lime juice

CHILLED JUICES
guava, lime, cranberry, orange

MILKSHAKES
Choice of vanilla, chocolate or strawberry

“LASSIE” YOGURT DRINKS

20K

20K

35K

40K

40K

30K

50K

55K

Choice of fruits: banana, pineapple, mango, strawberry with fresh yogurt

and honey or syrup

COFFEE & TEA
LOCAL TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, JASMINE, CHAMOMILE,

PEPPERMINT

30K

35K

Prices are in IDR ‘000’ and subject to 21% Government Tax and Service charge
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COFFEE & TEA

BALINESE COFFEE, NESCAFE COFFEE 30K
CAPPUCCINO, COFFEE LATE 45K
LONG BLACK, ESPRESSO 40K
HOT CHOCOLATE 40K
ICED COFFEE 45K
ICED CHOCOLATE 45K
BEERS

BINTANG 40K
BINTANG RADLER LEMON FLAVOR 40K
PROST PILSNER 40K
HEINEKEN 50K
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT 55K

Prices are in IDR ‘000’ and subject to 21% Government Tax and Service charge

WE CREATE... EXPERIENCES
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SPECIALTY BEERS

KURA KURA LAGER - BLUE
A bright pilsner brewed slow and steady here in bali

KURA KURA ISLAND ALE - YELLOW
A slow-drinking pale ale brewed right here in bali

ISLAND BREWING BEER PILSNER
Dry, crisp, with a slight maltiness & a balanced bitterness

ISLAND BREWING BEER PALE ALE
Slightly more forward malt & hops

ISLAND BREWING BEER SMALL HAZY
A more hops forward beer, yet approachable IPA

MOCKTAILS

ROYAL PUNCH
Guava, orange, pineapple, lime cordial, grenadine and soda

RED BERET
Fresh orange, lime cordial, vanilla ice cream, lemonade, and grenadine syrup

CINDERELLA
Orange, pineapple, lime cordial and strawberry ice cream

I’'M DRIVING HOME
Blend of banana, orange, vanilla ice cream and cream

MANGO PARADISE
Fresh mango, vanilla ice cream, coconut milk and grenadine

STRAWBERRY LOVER
Strawberry, pineapple, cream and strawberry ice cream

Prices are in IDR ‘000’ and subject to 21% Government Tax and Service charge

WE CREATE... EXPERIENCES

90K

95K

60K

70K

85K

65K

65K

65K

65K

65K

65K
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APERITIFS
MARTINI (DRY, BIANCO, ROSSO)

PERNOD, CAMPARI BITTER

SPIRITS
GIN - GORDONS, BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

RUM - BACARDI LIGHT, MYERS DARK RUM

TEQUILA - JOSE QUERVO

VODKA - SMIRNOFF

SCOTH - JW RED LABEL, JW BLACK LABLE, CHIVAS REGAL
BOURBON - JACK DANIEL, JIM BEAM

IRISH - JOHN JAMESON, OLD BUSHMILL

BRANDY

APRICOT BRANDY, CHERRY BRANDY

REMY MARTEN VSOP

LIQUEURS

COINTREAU, DRAMBUIE, GRAND MARNIER
KAHLUA, GALLIANO, SAMBUCA, BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM

ARAK - BALI COCONUT SPIRIT

Prices are in IDR ‘000’ and subject to 21% Government Tax and Service charge

WE CREATE... EXPERIENCES

85K

85K

85K

85K

85K

85K

85K

85K

85K

85K

175K

85K

55K
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COCKTAILS 115K

MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice (strawberry is available)

DAIQUIRI
Strawberry or mango daiquiri with light rum, lemon juice and syrup

PINACOLADA
Light rum, Malibu, pineapple juice and coconut milk

MAI TAI
Dark rum, light rum, grenadine, pineapple juice and orange juice

WHITE RUSSIAN
Vodka, kahlua and cream

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, orange juice and grenadine syrup

BLUE LAGOON
Vodka, blue curacao, lemon juice and lemonade

SINGAPORE SLING
Dry gin, cherry ligueur, benedictine, grenadine and soda water

HARVEY WALL BANGER
Vodka, galiano and orange juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Light rum, gin, vodka, tequila, triple sec, lime juice and coke

MOJITO
Light rum, lime, sugar, lime juice, mint leaf and soda water

CAIPIROSKA
Vodka, lime juice, cane sugar and crushed lime

Prices are in IDR ‘000’ and subject to 21% Government Tax and Service charge

WE CREATE... EXPERIENCES
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SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 115K

EXOTIC STRAWBERRY
Light rum, coconut liqueur, strawberry, pineapple and cream

LEMON MINT COOLER
Vodka, mint leaves, lemon and sprite

FUNNY BANANA
Light rum, banana ligueur, banana, vanilla ice cream and coke

BALI IMPIAN
Bailey’s, arak, banana liqueur, pineapple and grenadine

MANGO CLASSIC
Mango, coconut and banana liqueur, pineapple and vanilla ice cream

MIDNIGHT MARTINI
Vodka, espresso, butterscotch liqueur and a hint of peppermint

BAILEYS ICED CAPPUCCINO
Iced Cappucino charged with Baileys

FROZEN TOBLERONE INFUSION
Toblerone chocolate infused vodka, galliano, baileys and butterscotch liqueur

ARAK FANTASY
Arak, banana and pineapple liqueur, grenadine, soda with orange, pineapple
and lemon juices

ARAK CUPAK
Fresh pineapple, coconut and banana liqueur, grenadine and Balinese arak

MANGO BALACAK
Light rum, melon ligueur, mango and vanilla ice cream

THE ROYAL SPECIAL
Dry gin, campari, apricot brandy, fresh orange, sirsak juice pineapple juice
and soda water

Prices are in IDR ‘000’ and subject to 21% Government Tax and Service charge

WE CREATE... EXPERIENCES



/S /72

ROYAL karmagroup.com

SANUR
BALI, INDONESIA

BEVERAGE MENU

WINE BY GLASS
BALI ISOLA RED, WHITE OR ROSE

WHITE WINE
TIERRA DEL FUEGO CHARDONAY, CHILE
TIERRA DEL FUEGO SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE

BALI ISOLA BIANCO
BALI TWO ISLAND CHARDONNAY

RED WINE
TIERRA DEL FUEGO CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE
TRAPICHE MALBEC, ARGENTINA

BALI ISOLA ROSSO
BALI TWO ISLANDS SHIRAZ

ROSE WINE
BALI ISOLA ROSATO

SPARKLING WINE
ASCARO BRUT BALI SABABAY

Prices are in IDR ‘000’ and subject to 21% Government Tax and Service charge

WE CREATE... EXPERIENCES

95K

450K
460K

395K
425K

450K
475K

395K
425K

395K

450K
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