



SOFT DRINKS Coke, Sprite, Soda, Coke zero, Tonic water	20K
Still Water	20K
Sparkling Water	35K
FRESH FRUIT SHAKES orange, watermelon, honeydew melon, papaya, banana, pineapple, mango (seasonal)	40K
STAY HEALTHY COLD FRESH JUICES loloh - balinese supplement drink with orange, ginger, turmeric, honey and lime juice	40K
CHILLED JUICES guava, lime, cranberry, orange	30K
MILKSHAKES Choice of vanilla, chocolate or strawberry	50K
"LASSIE" YOGURT DRINKS Choice of fruits: banana, pineapple, mango, strawberry with fresh yogurt and honey or syrup	55K
COFFEE & TEA	
LOCAL TEA	30K
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, JASMINE, CHAMOMILE, PEPPERMINT	35K



COFFEE & TEA

BALINESE COFFEE, NESCAFE COFFEE	30K
CAPPUCCINO, COFFEE LATE	45K
LONG BLACK, ESPRESSO	40K
HOT CHOCOLATE	40K
ICED COFFEE	45K
ICED CHOCOLATE	45K
BEERS	
BINTANG	40K
BINTANG RADLER LEMON FLAVOR	40K
PROST PILSNER	40K
HEINEKEN	50K
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT	55K



SPECIALTY BEERS	
KURA KURA LAGER - BLUE A bright pilsner brewed slow and steady here in bali	90K
KURA KURA ISLAND ALE - YELLOW A slow-drinking pale ale brewed right here in bali	95K
ISLAND BREWING BEER PILSNER Dry, crisp, with a slight maltiness & a balanced bitterness	60K
ISLAND BREWING BEER PALE ALE Slightly more forward malt & hops	70K
ISLAND BREWING BEER SMALL HAZY A more hops forward beer, yet approachable IPA	85K
MOCKTAILS	
ROYAL PUNCH Guava, orange, pineapple, lime cordial, grenadine and soda	65K
RED BERET Fresh orange, lime cordial, vanilla ice cream, lemonade, and grenadine syrup	65K
CINDERELLA Orange, pineapple, lime cordial and strawberry ice cream	65K
I'M DRIVING HOME Blend of banana, orange, vanilla ice cream and cream	65K
MANGO PARADISE Fresh mango, vanilla ice cream, coconut milk and grenadine	65K
STRAWBERRY LOVER Strawberry, pineapple, cream and strawberry ice cream	65K



APERITIFS	
MARTINI (DRY, BIANCO, ROSSO)	85K
PERNOD, CAMPARI BITTER	85K
SPIRITS	
GIN - GORDONS, BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	85K
RUM - BACARDI LIGHT, MYERS DARK RUM	85K
TEQUILA - JOSE QUERVO	85K
VODKA - SMIRNOFF	85K
SCOTH - JW RED LABEL, JW BLACK LABLE, CHIVAS REGAL	85K
BOURBON - JACK DANIEL, JIM BEAM	85K
IRISH - JOHN JAMESON, OLD BUSHMILL	85K
BRANDY	
APRICOT BRANDY, CHERRY BRANDY	85K
REMY MARTEN VSOP	175K
LIQUEURS	
COINTREAU, DRAMBUIE, GRAND MARNIER KAHLUA, GALLIANO, SAMBUCA, BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM	85K
ARAK - BALI COCONUT SPIRIT	55K



COCKTAILS 115K

MARGARITA

Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice (strawberry is available)

DAIQUIRI

Strawberry or mango daiquiri with light rum, lemon juice and syrup

PINACOLADA

Light rum, Malibu, pineapple juice and coconut milk

MAI TAI

Dark rum, light rum, grenadine, pineapple juice and orange juice

WHITE RUSSIAN

Vodka, kahlua and cream

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, orange juice and grenadine syrup

BLUE LAGOON

Vodka, blue curacao, lemon juice and lemonade

SINGAPORE SLING

Dry gin, cherry liqueur, benedictine, grenadine and soda water

HARVEY WALL BANGER

Vodka, galiano and orange juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Light rum, gin, vodka, tequila, triple sec, lime juice and coke

MOJITO

Light rum, lime, sugar, lime juice, mint leaf and soda water

CAIPIROSKA

Vodka, lime juice, cane sugar and crushed lime



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

115K

EXOTIC STRAWBERRY

Light rum, coconut liqueur, strawberry, pineapple and cream

LEMON MINT COOLER

Vodka, mint leaves, lemon and sprite

FUNNY BANANA

Light rum, banana liqueur, banana, vanilla ice cream and coke

BALI IMPIAN

Bailey's, arak, banana liqueur, pineapple and grenadine

MANGO CLASSIC

Mango, coconut and banana liqueur, pineapple and vanilla ice cream

MIDNIGHT MARTINI

Vodka, espresso, butterscotch liqueur and a hint of peppermint

BAILEYS ICED CAPPUCCINO

Iced Cappucino charged with Baileys

FROZEN TOBLERONE INFUSION

Toblerone chocolate infused vodka, galliano, baileys and butterscotch liqueur

ARAK FANTASY

Arak, banana and pineapple liqueur, grenadine, soda with orange, pineapple and lemon juices

ARAK CUPAK

Fresh pineapple, coconut and banana liqueur, grenadine and Balinese arak

MANGO BALACAK

Light rum, melon liqueur, mango and vanilla ice cream

THE ROYAL SPECIAL

Dry gin, campari, apricot brandy, fresh orange, sirsak juice pineapple juice and soda water



WINE BY GLASS	
BALI ISOLA RED, WHITE OR ROSE	95K
WHITE WINE	
TIERRA DEL FUEGO CHARDONAY, CHILE	450K
TIERRA DEL FUEGO SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE	460K
BALI ISOLA BIANCO	395K
BALI TWO ISLAND CHARDONNAY	425K
RED WINE	
TIERRA DEL FUEGO CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHILE	450K
TRAPICHE MALBEC, ARGENTINA	475K
BALI ISOLA ROSSO	395K
BALI TWO ISLANDS SHIRAZ	425K
ROSE WINE	
BALI ISOLA ROSATO	395K
SPARKLING WINE	
ASCARO BRUT BALI SABABAY	450K
ASCARO BRUT BALI SABABAT	450K

